
 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$4,632.17    

 
2) 

 
$422.22    

 
3) 

 
$2,471.41    

 
4) 

 
$148.76    

 
5) 

 
$523.48    

 
6) 
 
 

$9,274.18    

7) $638.29    

8) $776.82    

9) $469.27    

10) $483.74    

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 



 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$4,632.17 $4,632 $4,630 $4,600 

 
2) 

 
$422.22 $422 $420 $400 

 
3) 

 
$2,471.41 $2,471 $2,470 $2,400 

 
4) 

 
$148.76 $149 $150 $100 

 
5) 

 
$523.48 $523 $520 $500 

 
6) 
 
 

$9,274.18 $9,274 $9,270 $9,200 

7) $638.29 $638 $640 $600 

8) $776.82 $777 $780 $800 

9) $469.27 $469 $470 $500 

10) $483.74 $484 $480 $500 

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 


