Name:	Date:
Trainer	Batel

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$4,632.17			
2)	\$422.22			
3)	\$2,471.41			
4)	\$148.76			
5)	\$523.48			
6)	\$9,274.18			
7)	\$638.29			
8)	\$776.82			
9)	\$469.27			
10)	\$483.74			

Name: Date:_

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$4,632.17	\$4,632	\$4,630	\$4,600
2)	\$422.22	\$422	\$420	\$400
3)	\$2,471.41	\$2,471	\$2,470	\$2,400
4)	\$148.76	\$149	\$150	\$100
5)	\$523.48	\$523	\$520	\$500
6)	\$9,274.18	\$9,274	\$9,270	\$9,200
7)	\$638.29	\$638	\$640	\$600
8)	\$776.82	\$777	\$780	\$800
9)	\$469.27	\$469	\$470	\$500
10)	\$483.74	\$484	\$480	\$500